
1 
m I 
i : 
8 

S 
9! 
sr 
n 
87 
87 
87 
ar 
w 
ar 
87 
17 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87. 
87 

.87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
#7 
87 
87 
87 
37 

S ST: 
87 
87 
87 
48 

3 
48 
43 
48 
48 
48 
43 
48 
48 
48 
48 
48 
48 
48 
48 
48 
48 
43 
48 
48 
48 
48 
48 
48 
48 
43 
48 
48 
48 
43 
43 
48 
43 
48 
43 
48 
43 
48 
48 
48 
48 
43 
48 
43 
48 
48 
43 
48 
48 
48 
48 
48 
43 
48 
43 
43 
43 
48 
43 
82 
82 
82 
83 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
82 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
B7 
87 
87 
87 
87 
67 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18' 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
21 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
81 
84 
84 
84 
84 
£4 
84 
U 
84 
84 
84 
84 
84 
84 
84 
8 

JKlisp 
<3s 

TO SOOTH Fkx-

t 
aS 

'*> • 
Jtaliitt Ablnian 
Unknown 

do • 

So 
•:fo 

do 

ttOCD. 

• 68 :•/ 

• n : m  •  
0 •;-i -;88 

1888 

n 

Q< &  ̂
j/'jj'f?'"!. 'i 

' «  - t r  

TKl  

do . 

*° € 
& «8 '• 

do • 

it 
«,o 
d° 
do 
d<> 
do 
d<> 
d<> 
d° 
do 
d 
d 
do 
do 
do 
4° 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
d° 
do. 
do 
do 
do 
d« 
do 
do 
do 
do 
d° 
d° 
do 

*2 do 
do 
d° 
do 
d° 
d° 
d° 
d° 
d° 
d° 
d° 
d2 
d2 d° 
d° 
4° 
do 
40 
40 
40 
do 
do 
40 

to 
do 
do 
40 
40 
flO 
4P 
40 
do 
do 
do 
do 
49 
do 
4o 
do 
do 
40 
do 
40 

80 51 
81 61 
88 - 61 
1 52 
8 68 
8- 68 
4 68 
5 M 
6 68 
7 68 
8 62 
9 62 
jo­ 58 
lt 62 
18 68 
18 68 
14 68 
lfi 68 
U 68 
17 68 
18 68 
19 6» 
80 68 
81 68 
88 68 
88 68 
84 60 » 68 » 68 
Sit 68 
88 68 
89 68 
80 68 
81 «K> 68 

f 
D# 
68 

8 68 
8 68 
4 . 68 
5 68 
e 68 
7 68 
8 68 
9 68 

10 68 
11 68 
18 68 
» ; •  68 
14 61 
IB 6* 
16 , 68 
17 68 
18 63 
19 .68  
80 68 
21 68 
22 
28 68* 
84 68 
25 68 
26 68 ' 
87 68 
88 58 

• 89 68 
SO 63 

. <1 68 
82 63 
1 64 
2 64 
8 .64 
4 64 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
18 
18 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
10 
20 
81 

85 
88 
87 
88 
88 
80 
81 
88 
1 
8 
8 
4 
6 
e 
7 
8 : 
# 

10 < 
I l ­
ls 
18 
14 
15-
18 
17. 
IB ,  
1# 
80 
81 
88 
88 

88 
80 
81 
88 . .  
i..; 
8 
8 
4 
B 
6 
7 
8 
0 

10 
It • 

. •, I", 
• 8 

8 

I 
1 - -

64 
64 
64 
64 
64 
64 
64 
64 
64 
64 
84 
64 
64 
64 
6« 

8 
66 
66 
66 
66 
66 
66 

68 

68 
68 
68 
68 
68 
M 

- 68 
. M 

s 
«8 
(8 
68 
W 
88 

1 88 
' 88 

' f ' T  '  
J. 

4® 
d° '5 5) 

$ 

•JO*  
d° 

pm 

d?  *  u l *  

$ 
55 .  "h . '  ^  
d° : T"» 1 ' 
d? • -feJ> 'V, 

$ 
*0 

2° 

& 
& 
do 
do 
do. 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
da 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
<*0 

?••.•••••• * • *. 1" c 

V i "  ''"K 

» V*. 

80 59 
81 69 
88 59 ••-. 
1 60 

- 8 60 • 
r s 60 

4 60 
6 60 « 60 • 
7 60 
8 60 
9 60 

10 60 
11 60 
18 60 
18 60 
14 60 
15 60 
16 60 
17 60 
18 60 
19 60 
80 60 
21 60 
88 60 
88 60 
84 60 
86 60 
26 60 
87 60 
88 60 
29 60 

V 80 60 
81 
OO 

60 OA w 
1 

W 
61 

2 61 
8 61 
4 61 
6 61 
6 61 
7 61 
8 61 
9 61 

10 61 
11 61 
18 61 
13 61 
14 61 
16 61 
16 61 
17 61 
18 61 
19 61 
20 61 
21 61. 
22 61 
£8 61 
84 61 
85 61 
26 61 
27 61 
28 61 
89 61 
80 61 
81 61-
82 61 

• 1 C2 
2 62 
8 68 
4 02 
6 62 
6 62 
7 02 
8 6« 
9 62 

10 62 
11 62 
12 62 
18 62 
14 62 
16 62 
16 62 
17 62 
18 62 
19 62 
20 62 
21 62 
22 62 
28 62 
24 62 
25 
Sft 

62 
*0 
27 

o« 
62 

28 62 
29 62 
So 62 
81 62 
82 62 
1 as 
2 68 
8 68 
4 63 
6 63 
6 63 
7 63 
8 68 

25 63 
86 "68 
27 08 
28 63 
29 68 
80 63 
81 68 
82 68 
1 64 
2 64 
3 64 
4 64 
6 64 
6 64 
7 64 

. 8 64 
25 64 
26 64 
27 64 
28 
29 

64 28 
29 64 -
80 64 
81 64 
82 64 
1 65 
8 65 
8 65 
4 65 
6 75 
6 65 
7 65 
8 65 

25 65 
26 65 
27 65 
28 66 
28 65 
80 65 
81 65 
82 65 
1 66 
2 66 
8 66 
4 66 
6 66 
6 66 
7 66 
8 66 

25 eo 
26 66 

. 27 na 66 
tut Jo 

29 
00 
66 

80 66 
81 56 
82 66 
1 67 
2 67 
8 67 
4 67 
6 67 
8 67 

..... 7 67 
8 67 

;•- 1 68 
8 68 
8 68 
4 68 
6 68 
6 68 
7 68 
8 68 
I 68 

K 68 

JBBlve t f e  
do 
do • .v 

F Cnlombe 
do ' 
do 

Jon» BaptlftPurt 
do 

Unknown 
do 

Colombo 
A Rollette 
BeOui Felgnfdn 

do 
Ed Splcer 
Mrs Hay 
Colombo 
Unknown 
,  do . .  
* do 

do 
8 Kylofinn 
FColomba 
nil ertc î 

TOWN OP SOUTH PEMBINA. 
LOT. BLOCR. 18^1 
1 1 

1 
8 " 1 £, 

18 , 1 
18 ' 1 
14 1 
16  ̂ 1 
17 1 
19 1 > 
80 1 
8 • 8 ,• 
8 8 
4 . 8 
5 • 8 
8 • 8 

10 ' 5 8 r.;-•••• 
8 4 
4 • 4 
7 " 4 • 
8 , •- ' 4 
9 4 

1 

6 

1 
A 

4 A 

Oii*. 
(MvlUin 
^nkwrnii. 

•m' 

VWUWUMX. 

TOBDIT. 

1881 

P. 

mm 
6 Utp'.rfj-V 

$ 

IDBDIY.—BLOCK C. 

0 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

C Cavalier 
SOUTH PUtBtNA—JOHNSON'S ADDITION. 

COLOHBItfS ADDITION TO SOUTH PBOIHA. 
F Colombo 8 1 

do 7 • 1 
J Switzec 8 1 
Empey 9 1 4 

do 10 1 1 
Jos Nealon 1 3 s 
Klcard 8 8 J 
Wm McPhail 4 2 4 
Unknown 8 8 
S W Jamison 12 2 i 
Neal Uathesen 18 l] 
Ed Boyce 8 8 
Colombo 8 8 1 

do 8 4 
do 16 
do 8 6 

Dr Des Bclsajr 14 6 
do 15 6 

Colombo 16 5 
Ed Boyce 8 8 

Unknown 6 9 
do 7 9 

TOWN1 OP ipeim:-

IBHST-A.. 

16 
16 
15 
16 
15 
15 

1882 
f 82 

8 81 
10 95 
1 46 
1 18 

91 
607 

87 
4 71 
4 71 
1 46 

91 
91 
62 
82 

118 
91 
82 

'• '7 "-84 
•" 84 

. ' 50 
79 

J5 53 
1188 

if ALambelti, 

aPdo 41tftir 

do 
do 
do  A"cS .vc fK- . ! r ; '  

do 
do Vn:r 
d o  - ' • i ' . • /  

AHofette : • 
dO 
40 . ' 
do  -  ••  • : • '  '  
dO 
do 

do -
do 
4o . 
4o 
do . 
do 
do ; 

L Oeroux 
4o 

A Rolette 
W Moorhead 
J B Winter 

do 
A Bamser 

do 
R F McLean' 

do 
Unknown 
LaM&Q 

do 
J B Winter 

do 
HE Vaughn 

do 
A LaFond 

do 
J Daniels 

do 
Unknown 

do 
C N Hock 
R McGulre 

do 
Unknown 

do 
LaU AO 
Unknown 
J J Johnson 
C Caviller trustee 

do 
8 tPM &MRy 

LOT. BLOCK. 1881 1882 
Boss Si Kabernagle all 1 

1881 
8 24 

James Carer Dart 3 27 22 
Thos Hooper part 5 
Moorhead & Daniels 9 

6 
5 

12 80 
7 56 

do .10 6 147 42 
J B Winter 10 7 677 

do 11 7 6 77 
B Mason 13 . 7 12 80 

do 18 ' . 7 6 88 
Unknown . 8 8 6 88 
A Tache all 10 6 77 
Unknown 5 18 5 00 
WH Moorhead 7 18 445 
Dau'l& Moorhead 3 14 

445 
10 90 

L Geroux 8 14 10 95 
NGingras 10 14 9 69 
J Daniels 16 14 8 49 

do 17 14 8 49 
H O'Donnell 18 14 20 42 
Piche Bros 9 15 19 08 
J Carney 10 15 16 87 
LBourget 20 ft 11 15 11 49 
Singrau estate 165 ft 
N Glngras 45 ft 

13 
12 

- 15  
15 

2170 
28 58 

J Emerson 14 ,15 21 70 
T £ Renaud 6 17 6 57 

do 7 17 23 15 
T Hooper 14 . 18 11 63 
S tPM&MBr  1 21 78 

do £ 31 64 
do 6 ' • :  81  • 7 
do 7 i 21 64 
do 8 ' 21 64 
do 9 31 64 
do 10 31 64 
do 15 31 64 

A C Davis 16 81 64 
do 17 31 64 

S tPM&M By 1 33 
23 

1 47 
do 2 

33 
23 1 19 

do 8 S3 1 19 
do ­ 4 83 1 19 
do 5 82 1 19 
do 6 23 2 13 
do 7 22 1 47 
do 8 83 147  
do 9 S3 , 1 47 

.. do 10 23 1 147  
do 11 33 • M 47 
do 14 82 : 119 
do . I3 » • .. 1 19 
do 22 119 
do >7 1 18 
do 18 23 - 1 47 

A McLel)an 
Dr Bedford T. -

8 
6 r 

688  
300  

do • 7 •88 '  §81  
do 
40 . :•;>• 

8 
9 

8 CO 
350  

dQ I? W 8 60 dQ 
11 98 8 50 

A Ramsey 4 
fi P 860  

8 50 
RobtEwlng 8 U 658  
A Tiner S 80 - 8 24 
T Vaughn : 
W J STraill ; 

12 
18 

' :*•* 
- 85 : • i 4 

'1881 
>10 95 

A Ramsey •; 
W O 8nodgrass " 

14 
16 

; 85 -
' 26 

* v 6 87 
' 15 60 

do 17 . 85 687  
LaM & Q - . 1 86 ' 658  
Olngras estate . " .•  3 , :  , 86 4 17 
J H Dumble 6 86 11 68 
W Moorhead 7 86 4 17 

do 8 89 1168 
do .. 9 . 26 ;*• 8 50 

Unknown - 10 16 860  
do 11 86 860  
do • • - 13 * - 26 8 60 
do  ; •>• • •  > - 18. •••.<" •••88T ! •* 4 17 

J Daniels 18 ' * 29 \,w\- 8 50 
S tP  M&M Bjf  1 

I 
r 
87 . • 4 17 

850  
do 8 17 86°  
4q 4 * 

do 
do 
do 
do 

Unknown 
S tPu&xBsCo  

do 
do 
do 
do -
do 
bo 
do 

C Caviller 
do 
do 

to 
StPM&MBBCo 

do: 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

C Cavalier 
do 
do 
do 

8 tPM&MBBC0 
do 
do . 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

- do c 

NJackson 
do 

W Moorhead 

10 
U 
13 
18 
5 
8 
7 
8 
9 

10 
U 
12 
18 
1 
3 
8 
4 
5 
6 

9 
10 
11 
13 
18 
15 
19 
17 
18 
1 
3 
8 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

- 9 
1 

86 

4o 8 40 
4o . ' 4 40 
do 5 40 

C Caviller 7 40 
B E Chambers 10 ' 40 
Jos Daniels 1 41 
Q Nelson 2 41 
S tPM&MRy 6 41 

do 7 41 
do • 8 41 
do 9 41 
do 10 41 
do 11 41 

La M& O 12 41 
Unknown 14 41 
C Cavlleer trustee 15 41 

do 16 41 
Unknown 6 42 

do 7 42 
do 8 42 
do 9 42 

8 tP  M & M Ry  1 43 
do 2 48 
do 8 43 
do 4 43 
do 5 48 

J Frankenfleld 11 43 
S tPMkMRy 14 48 

do 15 43 
do 16 48 
do 17 48 
do 18 43 
do 1 48 
do 2 48 
do 8 48 
do 4 48 
do 5 48 

J Frankinfield 11 48 
S tPM&MRy 12 48 
LaM & G 13 48 

48 Kittson & Hill 14 
48 
48 

do 15 48 
do 16 48 
do 17 48 
do 18 ' 48  

SLPM&MRBCo 6 49 
do 7 49 
do 8 49 
do 9 49 
do 10 49 
do . 11 49 
do 12 49 
do 18 49 
do '• 14 49 
do 15 48 
do 1C 49 
do 17 49 
do 18 49 
do 1 50 
do 2 50 
do 8 50 
do • 4 50 
do & 50 

W J Dumble 8 50 
C Cavlleer 10 50 

do 12 50 
do 18 50 

S tPM&MRKCo 14 50 
do ; 15 50 
do 16 50 
do 17 50 
do 18 50 

0F8teveBS 1 51 
do 2 51 
do 8 51 
do 4 51 

J GSonderman 11 51 
do 12 51 
do IS 51 

J Frankinfield 14 51 
do 15 51 
do 16 51 

C Ganghe 18 51 
Unknown 16 52 

do 17 52 
do 18 52 

W Moorhead 4 53 
LaM & G 6 53 

do 7 53 
do 8 53 

S tPM&MBBCo 14 58 
do 15 53 
do 16 53 
do 17 63 
do 18 63 
do 1 54 
do 2 54 
do 8 54 
do 4 54 
do 6 54 
do 14 54 
do 15 64 
eo 16 54 
da 17 64 

' do 18 54 
H R Vaughn 1 55 
J Johnson 8 55 
M Rolette 7 55 
Unknown 10 52 
H R Vaughn 14 65 

do 16 55 
A Rolette 18 55 
S t  PM &M & R  Co  6 66 

do 7 56 
do 8 66 
do 9 66 
do 10 56 
do 11 . 56 
do 13 56 
do 18 56 

wm Hoorherd 17 66 
A Rolette all 67 

do all 68 
S tPM&MRRCo 6 69 

59 do 7 
69 
59 

do 8 59 
do 12 59 
do 18 59 

A Rolette 1 60 
do 4 60 
do 8 60 

E B rnrget 10 60 
do 12 60 
do 14 60 
do 18 60 

W H Moorhead 3 ' 61  
do 6 61 

8 Bently 6 61 
V McKay 7 61 
VV H Moorhead 8 61 

do 10 61 
do 11 61 

W Wallace 12 61 
W H Moorhead 14 61 

do 16 61 
do „ 17 61 

C Brousson 8 62 
S tPo&MRRCo 6 63 

do 7 68 
do 8 63 
do 9 63 

• ' • J l  

68 
63 
68 
63 
<U 
64 
U 
64 
64 
61 
W 
61 
61 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 

65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
65 
72 
73 
72 
73 
72 
72 
72 
73 
73 
78 
78 
T8 

v < 

W'HMOorheld 
do 

1881 

w 

W H Moorhead 
. do 
"do  
1 jdo 

do 
do 
do _ 

H B Vatighn . 
do 
do 

Unknown 
do 
do f/ 
do "• 
do ' 
dO 
do • 
do 

w Moorhead • 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

A Bolette 
w H Moorhead 

do 
do '  

J Winchester 
do 
do 

Daniels & Moorhead 
w H Moorhead 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

CLARK'S ADDITION TO PEMBINA. 
8 
4 

18 
14 
15 
16 

18 74 
U 74 
16 .. 74 
7 74 

18 74 
1 76 

- 2. " 75 
>•8 .75 

75 
6 75 

;6 75 
7 , . , 75  
8 ' 75 
9 75 

10 76 
11 75 
12 75 
13 75 
14 76 
15 75 
16 75 
17 75 
18 75 
aU 76 
an 77 
1 TO 
8 78 
6 78 
6 78 
7 78 

11 78 
18 78 
18 78 
1 79 
2 79 

12 79 
18 79 
14 79 
16 79 
17 79 
18 79 
all 80 
aU 84 

1883 

• s v;»4 
*  ? I m  

84 
-84 

^ 84 
84 

' nt 
24 

i'. 24 
2» 
24 

.• 24 
84 
21 
24 

• 24 
24 
21 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 

> 51 
;-c 91 
J'' 87 
in: 84 
S:- 84 
'-TV: 84 

84 
• , :  8 4  

84 

w Clark 
A Webster 
w Clark 

80 
80 

C 80 
87 
80 

' 80 
' 80 

87 
' 91 

84 

*A8  
146 
1 47 
1 46 
2 18 

14 84 

BATHGATE. 

1 19 
1 49 
1 19 
1 11 

91 
91 
91 
99 

1 11 
91 
91 
99 

1 14 
11 06 
1 41 

91 
91 
91 

1 IB 
91 
91 
19 
78 
19 
71 
78 
78 
78 
78 
78 
98 
78 
64 
64 
64 
64 
64 
61 
64 
63 
74 
ar 
87 
ar 
87 
87 
87 
87 
67 
87 
81 
87 
87 
87 
87 
sr 
87 

146 
87 
87 
83 
88 
88 
87 
87 
26 
88 
33 

87 
24 
34 
87 
87 
87 
87 
ar 
87 
84 
84 
84 
86 
64 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
64 
87 
51 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
87 
84 
84 
84 
81 
ar 
84 
84 
81 
84 
84 
84 
81 
87 
84 
84 
84 
87 
84 
84 
84 
84 
84 
84 
84 
84 
84 
87 
86 
M 

Unknown 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 

Henry & McDonald 
do 
do part 
do part 

Unknown 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do . 
do 
do 
do 
do 

8 Sildle 
J M Lyons 
Unknown 

do 
J M Lyons 
Unknown 

do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do 
do • 
do 
dQ 
do 

LOT. 
1 
s 
8 
4 
0 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
13 
8 
9 

10 
11 
13 
18 
14 
8 
4 
5 
U 
12 
1 
3 
8 
4 
5 
9 
10 
U 
12 
13 
14 
15 
8 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
IS 
14 
15 
16 
17 
20 
21 
22 
•23 
24 
3 
4 
e 
8 
9 

10 u 
13 
1 
2 
8 
4 
6 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
1 
2 
3 
8 

. 7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
0 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
29 
22 
23 
24 
1 
2 
8 
4 
5 
6 
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